ASS. REC. BY:	1 REI	es/A1G1900360		ial Instructions	
Mismon	10 - A 1	ASSIGNMEN'		.1.1	0 0 0 0 0
From (Person)	Horymmu	of Al	G 1	Date/Time: 26/2/190	2.30pm
Estimated Cos			ill to:		
OD (FF) WS To Inspect Ve	STTP RESTOD RESTE chicle No:	CABD 698	Insured:	GBF 4574D	
at Workshop i	Control of the Contro	79C Automo		90075148	
of		3kt Ave 6 5		obay	
Policy No:	59633765		Claim No:	J	
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh	Salaran .		1	0.0.A 20/2/19	
(Client's Record				27/2/19	
	REP. / REV 24 HRS		1	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time:	3.56pm@26/2/19	Person Contacted: 📗	1r.Chye v	chiel (IN) OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (	-) Estimate			
	GBD 6985-X	7,10			11745
	GRE JSJAD-	NA+CTJ18COU	112/62	DOA: 5/1/18	
	191 19 1 10	11-12/0-00	ILI A		
	-				

Later State   Description   De			des.	V/M( A)		(14
All Macros Section 1	OD (D) WS / TP RES /	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	1	Truck / Trailer or	Lony/Taxi/Prime Mov	1461
It cakes Bk4 Ave 6 # 01-68 Invaried Inv		The Albantive				til / NI / NA
Content   Cont	at Work shop mile	19C 7TUTOMOTIVE			T/Radio Insured / S	AM / IM / DE
Color Coed Cook Part Poor Human  Color Coed Cook Part Poor Human  Security Report Jammed Jeaked J Bunt of Bridge Jeaked J Bunt of Bridge Jammed Jeaked J Bunt of Bridge Jammed Jeaked Jeaked J Bunt of Bridge Jammed Jeaked Jea	The second secon	19 AVE 6 # 01-06				
Con Cond Cond Cair Poor Burnt Seems Record)  Make of Velic  MY Charles 9007 5148  My Cha				ena VSKYBA	MIDXOD	79266
Science Fig. 1 Secret  (Clearly Record)  Make at Met.  MY Charle Q 9007 5148  MY Charle Q 9007 5148  (Policy Cordillien)  Fermant. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  But of Murich Volue.  The Science of Present.  Considerty Yes or No  Est Repairs.  3 days. Res.: Yes or No  Lun Sairc.  23 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Q 23 W  Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date: Present Contacted  Date: Present Contacted  The UKC / Charsis frame / Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date: Present Contacted  The UKC / Charsis frame / Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date: Present Contacted  Date: Present Contact						
Ciboratis Record   Male of Velt   MY Chapt @ 9007 5148   Brake   Gooder / Januared / Leaked / Burnt of R/4   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   F:   FS / 65 r n/k   R2   Mod   Nil / Jirkim / STD Arkin or Tyre Saze   Nil / Jirkim / Ni		Excess		Steering: brorder / Jammed / Leak	ed/Burnt or -	
Mode Net Person of Consideration  (Policy Condition)  Femant: The vert had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  But or Market Value:  But or Market I but of Institute of In				Brake: morder / Jammed / Leak	ed/Burnt of	10
Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bat or Markot Volue.  Bat J DUN / EXKNOVA (GY / FS / LEXAND) (C)  Bat J Dun / EXKNOVA		Mr chyc@ 9007 5148		Modr: Nil / 3/Rim / STD A/Rim  Tyre Size: F:	01	
TOYOTYOKO or Marks of Consistent State of No.  Bat or Mark of Votor.  Bat or Mark of Votor.  Bat or Mark of Consistent State of No.  Consistent State of No.  Est. Repairs.  3 days Ress. Yes or No.  Est. Repairs.  3 days Ress. Yes or No.  Consistent State of No.  Library Rep. 1 24 HRS  GA / REV / REP. 1 24 HRS  Dos. of Dornages : Fit / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  Dose / Time Action / Instruction  L 7 A [] (44  2 7/3 / S	(Policy Condition)			1000		
Both of Market Value:    DATE Accident Root:   Consistent? 'Yes or No     Sal PR Seen:   Consistent? 'Yes or No     Est. Repairs:   3   days   Res.:   Yes or No     Linn Sum:   20   %   3   Val.:   Yes or No     CA   REV   REP.   1   24   HRS   9028 w     Vehicle: IN / OUT   The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collicion.    Date / Time   Action / Instruction     Lind Action / Instruction     Line Actio		Online House Ho	0/8		hankook	SUMIT
Date: Time Action / Instruction  Date: Time File Files to Top Confirme File Report  Date: Final Report  Date: Final Report  Date: Final Report  Date: Final Report  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report  Date: Final Report  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report  Report Formal: Marken  Nariwen  Description Library (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Description Library (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Description Library (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Description Report Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Inspectation (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report Report Resurvey (\$ 1,5,19,5)  Date: Final Report Repor	Bal, or Market Value.	35/6		6	/	6
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 9028 W Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Presen Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Date: In UKC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date: Presen Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT  A / A / A / A / A / A / A / A / A / A	IDAC Agaident Rport			6		<u> </u>
Est Reputits  Lum Some  We start to a No  GA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  GOZS W Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Pers	GIA PR Seen:					1.10
Date / Time Action / Instruction  L7A 17 (44  27/3/18 L/S & 2700 Confirmed with AH Wys Cred 8996-H5, 7790)  RECEIVED 2 8 MAR 2019  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Return for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.  Date/Time File Pass for Signal Report Body Structure affected due to collicion.	Est. Repairs: 3			10 11		14/19
Date / Time Action / Instruction  Date / Time Action / Instruction  L7A 17 (44  27/3/18 L/S & 2700 Confirmed with Att Wye - CRed 8996-H5, 7790)  RECEIVED 2 8 MAR 2019  Date/Time File Return to?  Date/Time File Return to?  Date/Time File Return to?  Add Foo: Site Insp (\$ ) 51P2 59 100  Report Format : Men wen	Lum Sunc 20	1.50000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.	3 1		ue i Me i IIIC i Boofu	10 O
Date: Person Contacted.  Date: Person Contacted.  Date: Time Action / Instruction  L7A [] (44  27/3/18 H/S & 2700 Confirmed with Att Chye - Red 8996-45, 799)  RECEIVED 2 B MAR 2013  Date: Time File Rebort	CA / REV / REP.			Des. of Damages : From Rear 7 C	(3 / 103 / 075 / 10500	4. 0
27/3/18 4/5 4 2700 Confirmed with Att Chye. Red 8996.45, 779)  RECEIVED 2 8 MAR 2019  Days Of Repair: 3  1  Survey Fee: Transportation  Transportation  Transportation  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) 5 49 59 10  Report Format Men wen  Report Format Men wen	Date: F			The U/C / Chassis frame / D	ody Structure affected d	ue to collision.
Date/Time. File Pasa to?    Preli. Report   Days Of Repair: 3	27/3/19 2/3	L7A17(44) \$ \$ 2700 cont		with Art Chye.	(Red 8996.4	5, 7799
Survey Fee:	RE	CEIVED 2 8 MAR 2019	3			
Date/Fine File Return to?  Date/Fine File Return to?  Date/Fine File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) \$ 1250  Interview (\$ ) Hotes  Report Format Men men  Report Format Men men	Date/Time, File Passa to/	program and the second			ı	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ . ) STRS 5 250 10  Report Format Merimen Lean towards to the stress of the str		: Final Report		Resurvey No. of Trip:		7
Report Format Meri wen Interview (\$ ), Hoto		. L	\dd Fee	Site Insp. (\$ .		250
Report Format: Meri wen tech took the transfer to the transfer	383- type	51	19898 6 161	Assessment .		10
	Report Format	Merimen			y Callege	
	AND	AND SERTIMENT OF SERVICES		Wedlend 1	200	

260

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sutir			Status	
	21 Feb 2019 Edit Reg	LSC O'UP THE SE	26 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt					Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	d by adjuster]		
Insured:		LIBRATION LAB	ORATORY PTE	LTD					
Main Claimant:	UNION5	ENGINEERING S	ERVICES PTE L	TD, Co. Re	eg. No.: 2008090	29W			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBD698	s			Date of Loss:	20/02/20	19 17:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	e: TP / 5963376508SG Policy/Cover Note No.: (Comprehensive)								
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBF45 <b>74</b>	D			Policy No. (Claimant):				
(Tribuleo).					Excess:	1			
Repairer:		motive (HQ) 1 K							
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561	[Handled by I	MARCUS C	HUA] [Final	KPt due o	//03/2019]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	ECEIVED						View All	compose Case Mail
AIG_SG	(27/02/2019)	: TP GIA REPOR	Т						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TA	sks <sup>E</sup>				View Al	Search Tasks	Create New	Task   Complete
Due Dat	TOTAL DE M	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Creat	ed On Done?

From: Hor, Yinrul
To: Admin A (admin-a@likkauto.com), 'assignments@likkauto.com' Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur
Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baijit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azian, Syazardina, Chan, Toke Shi, Lan. Shorting Tang.
Attachments:  tmp2F10.tif
Hi,
State Control of the
Please refer to the enclosed request from R. S. Solomon LLC.
Claim no : 5963376508SG003
Case Owner : CHIT YAN FOO
If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.  Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested.
Thanks & Regards,
Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)
AIG
Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto
Shared Services – Malaysia   Global Business Services
Yinni Horitaig.com   www.aig.sg
From: wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com [mailto:wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com]
Sent: Tuesday, February 26, 2019 2:03 PM
To: Hor, Yinrul; pearlyn_goh@rssolomon.com Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,
Aashweenjeetkaur: wendy jiang@rssolomon.com
Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBF4574D AND GBF4574D ON 20/02/2019
Dear Yinrul,
We thank you for your email of even date.
We are pleased to inform that our clients will be appointing Mr. Marcus Chua of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert.
In this respect, kindly contact Mr. Chye of T&C Automotive at mobile no. 9007 5148 for the pre-repair survey of our clients' vehicle located at 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-68 Autobay Singapore 417883.
Thank you and Best Regards,
Yours sincerely
Wendy Jiang   Legal Executive
R. S. Solomon LLC   正氣律师事务所
Commissioner for Oaths Head Office: 300 Beach Road The Concourse #12-03/04 Singapore 199555   Branch: Blk 184 Toa Payoh Central #02-354
Singapore 310184
t +65 6817 7498   f +65 6292 2665   e wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com   w www.rssolomon.com
The contents of this email (including any attachment) are strictly confidential and may contain privileged information.
If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us IMMEDIATELY and delete this email (including any attachments) from your
computer system.
Thank you.
From: Hor, Yinrul
Sent: Tue. 26 Feb 2019 00:30:36 +0000
To: 'wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com', 'pearlyn_goh@rssolomon.com' Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang,
A Catalogue Landa A and
Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBF4574D AND GBF4574D ON 20/02/201

- Pre-Repair Inspection Request - GBD698S vs GBF4574D (OI) on D.O.A.: 20/02/2019

## Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: RSS/1902-7098(T&C)(PD)

Our Reference

: 5963376508SG003

Dear Sir/Madam

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

### Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

Yinrul Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sc

## IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



**E**IAVIVA

# 18% off now, promo code: CNY18

Get a quote

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Coe Renewal Honda Stream 1.8A



2.38%P.A Low Interest@GV Finance,\$0 Admin Fees. \$2500 Downpayment Monthly \$638 GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



11 vehicles

Browse by Category

NV200

Sort by Date Posted Advanced Search 🐹 ✓ 20 results/page ✓

Make

Advertiser Login

V

Model

Ways of Selling

Price

Depreciation Апу

Reg Date 2014

Eng Cap

Mileage

Submit (

Status Available

Search Selection

NV200

Arry

Any

Nissan NV200 1.5M Fuel Type: Diesel

\$42,800

\$7,550 /yr

28-Oct-2014

1,461 cc

45,000 km

Available

Low Mileage Of 45,000km! Like New! Under Warranty! 1 Private Owner! Immaculate Condition! Under Utilised Vehicle! Very Well Maintain By Previous Owner, High COE Value! No Need Introductions For It's P...

Tags: 2014 Nissan NV200, 2014 nissan nv200, Nissan NV200, nissan nv200, Nissan, NV200, nv200, Used Nissan

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 27-Feb-2019

1,461 cc

Available

Nissan NV200 1.5M Fuel Type: Diesel

\$38,800

\$7,280 /yr

Van

TANKS MADE

Excellent Condition, No Repair Needed. Well Take Care By Previous Owner, Sultable For New Start Up Business, 100% Full Loan No Problem, In House Loan Available, High Trade In Price, Call To Book For V...

ABWIN Bus Pte Ltd Tags: 2014 Nissan NV200, 2014 nissan nv200, Nissan NV200, nissan nv200, Nissan, NV200, nv200, Used Nissan

Posted: 26-Feb-2019

Nissan NV200 1.5M

\$37,800

\$7,600 /yr

18-Feb-2014

1.461 cc

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

Come With Nice Car Number Plate, 1 Owner, Good Condition, High Loan, Door Viewing, Don't Miss It, Call For Appointment Now!

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd Tags: 2014 Nissan NV200, 2014 nissan nv200, Nissan NV200, nissan nv200, Nissan, NV200, nv200, Used Nissan

Posted: 26-Feb-2019

\$39,800

\$6,920 /yr

28-Nov-2014

1,461 cc

70.033 km

Available

Nissan NV200 1.5M Fuel Type: Diesel

Think One Automobile & Trading

Tags: 2014 Nissan NV200, 2014 nissan nv200, Nissan NV200, nissan nv200, Nissan, NV200, nv200, Used



Nissan premieres longer range e-NV200 van

Nissan, the world's leading electric vehicle manufacturer, has announced its new longer range e-NV200 van that goes further than ever on a single

Read this article



Nissan NV200 1.6A

\$35,800

\$7,290 /yr

25-Jan-2014

1,597 cc

Available

Fuel Type: Petrol

New 6 Months Road Tax, Very Well Kept Conditions. View To Believe! Buy With A Peace Of Mind, Easy Loan/Trade In Available.Credit Card Accepted.

Tags: 2014 Nissan NV200, 2014 nissan nv200, Nissan NV200, nissan nv200, Nissan, NV200, nv200, Used Posted: 25-Feb-2019

> \$38,800 \$7,050 /yr

29-Aug-2014

1,597 cc 69,000 km

Van:

Available

Nissan NV200 1.6A

Fuel Type: Petrol

Well Maintained By 1 And Only Owner. Reliable Van, Spacious Rear Storage, Ideal For Cargo Transport And Delivery. Call/SMS/WhatsApp For A Viewing And Test Drive Today!

Posted: 25-Feb-2019

## > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

wner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	9029W
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBD698S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	27 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV200 1.5L MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR EURO 5
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	K9KC400D038028
Chassis No.:	VSKYBAM20Z0079266
Maximum Power Output:	<u> </u>
Open Market Value:	\$19,628.00
Original Registration Date:	15 May 2014
First Registration Date:	15 May 2014
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$982.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	14 May 2024
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$32,890.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,144.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$17,144.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Feb 2019

ОК

## Addendum Sheet



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDE	NDUM	
(A)		SON MAKING THE AMENDIV		405 4000
			Vehicle Registration No:	GBD 6985
	Name(as shownin NRICI :	Lee Kin Chaory	NRIC/FIN/Passport No :	81722945A.
		nicle Owner) (*) Please delete		Har 316
	Address 1.	BLK 286 ChOA	Chu Kang Are 3	Singaporel L.g. 2196
	Contact (Tel)	98570360.	Mobile No.:	000-00
	Email Address	union 5 AD SIN	gned comusin	
	Date of Accident :	20/2/2019		17. 30hr.
	Place of Accident	NOS/ TA	e West can (Tua	s South Areb)
			NEUL_	5thyper.
	Insurance Company:			
(B)	ADDITIONALINFORM	MATION / AMENDMENTS:		
	I have made a report of make the following an	mendments:	make a. Correcti	n on my
	Company	1 mane to	Union 5 Engi	neen'ng
	Sanik	os Pte Ltd		
	JETN C	15 11- 470		
	-			
	***************************************			
			116	
	Sending	List -		
	F1(3) }	20.0		RUMAN)
	Policyholder Driver	Signature	Reporting Centre Pers	onnel's Signature
	Militar		NRIC/FINNo.:	onnel's Signature 242/2019

# ESTIMATE T & C AUTOMOTIVE

Date: 07/03/2019

Vehicle no. : GBD698S Model : Nissan NV200 Not Athorned Land / 2/200/. 21/19

Model: Missail MV200	51 (1)
Item Desriptions	Qty Unit Price Amount
Parts	/
Bonnet	1 // repair repair X
	\$654.60
	Less 30% \$196.38
	Sub-Total 1 \$458.22
Nett	
Front bumper 618	1 De \$636.10 \$636.10
Front bumper lower grille	1 N \$446.40 \$446.40 X
Front bumper RH retainer	1 11 \$75.00 \$75.00 ×
Front bumper LH retainer	1 1/1 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$
Front bumper tow hook cover	1 17 \$68.00 \$68.00 X
Front bumper foam 28f 80	1 7/10 \$330.00 \$330.00
Front bumper reinforcement 614.9	1 20/24 \$650.00 \$650.00
Fog lamp RH	1 11 \$325.00 \$325.00 \$
Fog lamp LH	1 11 \$325.00 \$325.00 🗸
Fog lamp garnish RH	1 17 \$175.00 \$175.00 X
Fog lamp garnish LH	1 17 \$175.00 \$175.00 X
Front grille 338.20	1 (~ \$665.70 \$665.70
Front grille chrome	1 4 1 \$296.00 \$296.00 ×
Nissan logo	1 ru \$55.30 \$55.30
RH headlamp	1 (m \$463.80 \$463.80 /
LH headlamp	1 CM \$463.80 \$463.80
RH headlamp lower panel	1 × \$185.40 \$185.40 ×
LH headlamp lower panel	1 1 \$185.40 \$185.40 ×
Radiator assy	1 /1 \$1,514.00 \$1,514.00
Radiator fan blade	1 1 1 \$316.50 \$316.50 %
Fan cowling	1 / 7 \$317.00 \$317.00×
Air-con condenser	1 1 1 \$978.00 \$978.00 %
Support panel	1 / \$654.60 \$654.60 /
Support panel garnish	1 / 1 \$295.00 \$295.00 >
Support Parter Barrieri	\$9,034.90
	Less 10% \$903.49
	Sub-Total 2 \$8,131.41
S/Nett	555
Coolant	1 11 \$80.00 \$80.00 X
Front number plate & casing	1 3erf \$80.00 \$80.00 Ho
Front bumper clip	10 M \$4.50 \$45.00 3C
Front grille clip	7 AA \$4.50 \$31.50 X
Horr Britie city	71100 902100 75

1 Item Desriptions	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
Support panel garnish clip	7	1 / \$4.50	\$31.50 🗶
,		Sub-Total 3	\$268.00
Labour			11 "
Panel beating to remove and replace, to knock and resi areas.	hape damaged	parts and	\$1,200.00 #20
Anti-rust undercoating.		Λ	1 \$120.00 💢
To putty and spray paint the repaired and replaced par surfaces, final polishing and waxing.	rts, cleaning an	d sanding of	\$1,000.00 300
Rewiring.			\$150.00 30
Remove and replace air-con condenser, radiator and of facilitate with repair.	ther related co	mpontent to	¼^ \$360.00 ×
		Total Labour	\$2,830.00
	To	ntal repair cost	\$11,696.45
			12260-12

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19003609/UVD3N2

Date:

02/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Insurer: Claimant

**GBD698S** 

Insured Vehicle No: GBF4574D

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

20/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5963376508SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**GBD698S** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV200, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

K9KC400D038028 VSKYBAM20Z0079266

136111 km

Reg. Date:

15/05/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Grey

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** 

1461 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65R14

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

Hankook 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,430.12	2,633.52	6,796.60	72.07
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,830.00	750.00	2,080.00	73.50
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ca	alculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,260.12	3,383.52	8,876.60	72.40
Approve	ed Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,700.00	OMAHDO ASSOCI	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	12,260,12	2,700.00	9,560.12	77.98

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/02/2019

Date Inspected:

27/02/2019 Inspected At:

T&c Automotive (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-68 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		*FRONT BUMPER *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE *FRONT BUMPER RH RETAINER *FRONT BUMPER LH RETAINER *FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER *FRONT BUMPER FOAM *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Deformed No such part Not Necessary Not Necessary Not Necessary Torn	636.10 FN 446.40 FN 75.00 FN 75.00 FN 68.00 FN 330.00 FN	*618.00 FN *- FN *- FN *- FN
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE  *FRONT BUMPER RH RETAINER  *FRONT BUMPER LH RETAINER  *FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER  *FRONT BUMPER FOAM	No such part Not Necessary Not Necessary Not Necessary	75.00 FN 75.00 FN 68.00 FN	*- FN *- FN *- FN
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		*FRONT BUMPER RH RETAINER *FRONT BUMPER LH RETAINER *FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER *FRONT BUMPER FOAM	Not Necessary Not Necessary Not Necessary	75.00 FN 68.00 FN	*- FN
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		*FRONT BUMPER LH RETAINER *FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER *FRONT BUMPER FOAM	Not Necessary Not Necessary	68.00 FN	
1 1 1 1		*FRONT BUMPER FOAM			+
1 1 1			Torn	220 00 EN	*- FN
1 1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		330.00 FIN	*288.80 FN
1			Dented/Bent	650.00 FN	*614.90 FN
2.0		*FOG LAMP RH	Not Necessary	325.00 FN	*- FN
1		*FOG LAMP LH	Not Necessary	325.00 FN	*- FN
		*FOG LAMP GARNISH RH	Not Necessary	175.00 FN	*- FN
1		*FOG LAMP GARNISH LH	Not Necessary	175.00 FN	*- FN
1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	665.70 FN	*338.20 FN
1		*FRONT GRILLE CHROME	Not Necessary	296.00 FN	*- FN
1		*NISSAN LOGO	Necessary	55.30 FN	*55.30 FN
1		*RH HEADLAMP	Cracked	463.80 FN	*463.80 FN
1		*LH HEADLAMP	Cracked	463.80 FN	*463.80 FN
1		*RH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL	Repair	185.40 FN	*- FN
1		*LH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL	Repair	185.40 FN	*- FN
1		*RADIATOR ASSY	Not Necessary	1,514.00 FN	*- FN
1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE	Not Necessary	316.50 FN	*- FN
1		*FAN COWLING	Not Necessary	317.00 FN	*- FN
1		*AIR-CON CONDENSER	Not Necessary	978.00 FN	*- FN
1		*SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	654.60 FN	*- FN
1		*SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH		295.00 FN	*- FN
1		*COOLANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
1		UP TO BE TO THE WORLD WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE	Bent	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
10			Necessary	45.00 FS	*35.00 FS
7				31.50 FS	*- FS
7		*SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP	Not Necessary	31.50 FS	*- FS
1		*BONNET	Not Necessary	654.60 FL	*- FL
chise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	10,593.60	2,917.80
		- List Item Discount on L Ite		196.38	0.00
				967.10	284.28
			Total Parts (S\$)	9,430.12	2,633.52
1111111111	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 7 7 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 7	*FRONT GRILLE *FRONT GRILLE CHROME *NISSAN LOGO *RH HEADLAMP *LH HEADLAMP *RH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL *LH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL *RADIATOR ASSY *RADIATOR FAN BLADE *FAN COWLING *AIR-CON CONDENSER *SUPPORT PANEL *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH *COOLANT *FRONT NUMBER PLATE & CASING *FRONT BUMPER CLIP *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP *BONNET *Chise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc List Item Discount on N Item - Nett Item Discount On N Item - N	*FRONT GRILLE CHROME Not Necessary *NISSAN LOGO Necessary *RH HEADLAMP Cracked *LH HEADLAMP Cracked *RH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL Repair *LH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL Repair *RADIATOR ASSY Not Necessary *RADIATOR FAN BLADE Not Necessary *FAN COWLING Not Necessary *AIR-CON CONDENSER Not Necessary *SUPPORT PANEL Repair *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH Not Necessary *FRONT NUMBER PLATE & CASING Bent *FRONT BUMPER CLIP Necessary *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP Not Necessary *BONNET	*FRONT GRILLE CHROME Not Necessary 296.00 FN *NISSAN LOGO Necessary 55.30 FN *RH HEADLAMP Cracked 463.80 FN *LH HEADLAMP Cracked 463.80 FN *RH HEADLAMP Cracked 463.80 FN *RH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL Repair 185.40 FN *LH HEADLAMP LOWER PANEL Repair 185.40 FN *RADIATOR ASSY Not Necessary 1,514.00 FN *RADIATOR FAN BLADE Not Necessary 316.50 FN *FAN COWLING Not Necessary 317.00 FN *AIR-CON CONDENSER Not Necessary 978.00 FN *SUPPORT PANEL Repair 654.60 FN *SUPPORT PANEL Repair 654.60 FN *COOLANT Not Necessary 295.00 FN *COOLANT Not Necessary 80.00 FS *FRONT NUMBER PLATE & CASING Bent 80.00 FS *FRONT BUMPER CLIP Not Necessary 31.50 FS *TRONT GRILLE CLIP Not Necessary 31.50 FS *SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIP NECESSARY 31.50 F

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	1 2	hour
Recommended	La	Dou

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO KNOCK AND RESHAPE DAMAGED PARTS AND AREAS	New	1,200.00	420.00
2	ANTI-RUST UNDERCOATING	New	120.00	0.00
3	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PARTS, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING	New	1,000.00	300.00
4	REWIRING	New	150.00	30.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE AIR-CON CONDENSER, RADIATOR AND OTHER RELATED COMPONENT TO FACILITATE WITH REPAIR	New	360.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,830.00	750.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >